# 502555800 11/04/2013

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2601451

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
FU MAN HERMAN LO	10/25/2013

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	FU HONG INDUSTRIES LIMITED		
Street Address:	FLAT B, 9/F, GEE LUEN CHANG IND. BLDG.		
Internal Address:	NO. 11 YUK YAT STREET, TOKWAWAN, KOWLOON		
City:	HONG KONG		
State/Country:	HONG KONG		

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29471612	

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Email: charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FH-1325-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
Signature:	/charles ho/
Date:	11/04/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed\_Assignment\_FH-1325-USDS#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 031534 FRAME: 0655

ASSIGN	MENT -	- Patent Applic	ation	Docket Number: <u>F</u>	H-1325-USDS		
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:							
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)							
made an inventio	in entitled:	Teat					
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	United State	\$:			
was filed in	the U.S. F	itly herewith Patent and Trademark ation Serial No.:					
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)  Fu Hong Industries Limited  Flat B, 9/F, Gee Luen Chang Ind. Bidg., No. 11 Yuk Yat Street, Tokwawan, Kowloon					Yat Street, Tokwawan,		
is desirous of ac		Hong Kong entire right, title and i	interest in ar	d to said invention ar	nd the Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, # successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	0), and for Assignor, in assigns, th it for said in ionity base	other good and valua tending to be legally e full and exclusive ri evention, including all	ible consider bound, here ght, title and divisions, co ters Patent,	ration, the receipt of water the sells, assigns and interest in and to said antinuations, and continuations reissues, to	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications inuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor.		
Assignor hereby warrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.							
a legal represent possession, relative thereto, to execu-	tative thers ting to the ite all instri	of, to supply all inforr making and practice of iments proper to pate	nation and e of said inven ont the inven	vidence of which the tion, to testify in any I tion in the United Stat	its successors or assigns or Assignor has knowledge or egal proceeding relating tes of America and foreign arry out the intent of this		
In wilness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.							
	Typed o	r Printed Name	<u> </u>	lignature	Date		
SIGNATURE	e, in in our also group in quaricular sin	n Herman LO	x 4	emio L	× 2013-10-25		
		an Vent Cection to Assignor	X * Witness I	Jun~ JAssignor	X 2013-10-25		

PATENT REEL: 031534 FRAME: 0656

**RECORDED: 11/04/2013**